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Date Start End Event Name Location Group School Event Type
Thu 02/06/2020 6:30

pm
7:30
pm

MS Volleyball @ Dyersburg Dyersburg Middle School MS Volleyball - 7/8
Grade

University School of
Jackson
Dyersburg Middle School

Game

Mon 02/10/2020 5:00
pm

9:00
pm

MS Volleyball vs Trenton Middle School Gym Middle School Volleyball University School of
Jackson

Game

Thu 02/13/2020 6:00
pm

7:30
pm

MS Volleyball Game vs
West TN Homeschool

Upper School Gym - 1129 West Tennessee Home
School Association
(WTHSA
MS Volleyball-V

University School of
Jackson

Game

Tue 02/18/2020 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

MS Volleyball @ South
Gibson

Medina Middle School Middle School Volleyball University School of
Jackson

Game

Thu 02/20/2020 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

MS Volleyball-6th/JV/V Middle School Gym MS Volleyball - 7/8
Grade
MS Volleyball - 6th
Grade

CAMDEN JR HIGH
University School of
Jackson

Match

Mon 02/24/2020 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

MS Volleyball @ Camden
Middle

CAMDEN JR HIGH Middle School Volleyball CAMDEN JR HIGH
University School of
Jackson

Game

Tue 02/25/2020 5:00
pm

7:00
pm

MS Volleyball-JV/V Upper School Gym - 1129 MS Volleyball - 7/8
Grade

University School of
Jackson

Match

Thu 02/27/2020 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

MS Volleyball vs. Lexington Middle School Gym Middle School Volleyball University School of
Jackson

Game

Sat 02/29/2020 TBD TBD MS Volleyball Game @
Union Tournament

Union University MS Volleyball - 7/8
Grade

University School of
Jackson

Game

Mon 03/02/2020 5:00
pm

8:30
pm

MS Volleyball vs. TCA Upper School Gym - 1129 Middle School Volleyball Trinity Christian Academy
University School of
Jackson

Match

Tue 03/03/2020 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

MS Volleyball vs South
Gibson

Upper School Gym - 1129 Middle School Volleyball University School of
Jackson

Game

Thu 03/05/2020 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

MS Volleyball @ Milan Milan Middle School Middle School Volleyball University School of
Jackson
Milan Middle School

Game

Mon 03/09/2020 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

MS Volleyball @ Lexington Lexington Middle School Middle School Volleyball University School of
Jackson
Lexington Middle School

Game

Tue 03/10/2020 5:00
pm

8:00
pm

MS Volleyball vs Chester
County

Upper School Gym - 1129 Middle School Volleyball University School of
Jackson

Game
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Thu 03/12/2020 5:00

pm
8:00
pm

MS Volleyball @ Trenton Trenton Rosenwald Middle
School

Middle School Volleyball University School of
Jackson
Trenton Rosenwald Middle
School

Game


